Bayview / Hillsdale - 1680 Bayview - Construction Schedule

January 7, 2019

ID Task Name Duration Start Finish 2019 2020 2021
i) Dec|Jan ‘Feb‘ Mar‘Apr‘May‘ Jun ‘ Jul ‘Auq‘ Sep‘ Oct ‘Nov‘ Dec|Jan ‘Feb‘ Mar‘Apr‘May‘ Jun ‘ Jul ‘Auq‘ Sep‘ Oct ‘Nov‘ Dec|Jan ‘Feb‘Mar‘Apr‘May‘ Jun ‘ Jul ‘Auq‘
1 Pre-Construction Phase 620 days Mon 4/30/18  Fri 10/9/20 1
109 Tendering Phase 405 days Mon 6/11/18  Fri1/24/20 1
166 Construction Phase 280 days Mon 10/29/18 Fri 12/6/19 1
167 Demolition 60 days Mon 10/29/18  Fri2/1/19 ==
172 Below Grade Construction 225days Mon 1/28/19  Fri12/6/19 I 1
173 Excavation and Shoring 110days Mon 1/28/19  Fri6/28/19 I 1
189 Below Grade Structural Construction 115days Mon 7/1/19 Fri12/6/19 I 1
203 Above Grade Construction 560 days Mon 5/20/19 Fri 8/6/21 I
204 Above Grade Concrete Construction 130 days Mon 11/25/19  Fri6/5/20 I 1
221 Exterior Envelope 133 days Wed 4/15/20 Fri 10/16/20 I 1
222 Precast Concrete Panels 68 days Wed 4/15/20 Fri7/17/20  ——|
231 Curtainwall - Ground Floor 50days Tue5/12/20 Mon 7/20/20  —
233 Windows - 2nd to 8th floor 78 days Wed 5/27/20  Fri9/11/20 I 1
241 Balcony Railings and Slab Edge Covers 60days Wed6/3/20 Tue 8/25/20 —
248 Exterior Cladding - EIFS 20days Mon 9/14/20  Fri 10/9/20 |
251 Exterior Soffits - Metal Panel 25days Mon 9/14/20 Fri10/16/20 |
253 Roofing 355days Mon 5/20/19  Fri 10/9/20 I 1
263 Above Grade General Construction 226 days  Fri3/27/20 Fri2/19/21 I |
264 Mechanical Penthouse 105 days Mon 6/29/20 Fri11/20/20 I 1
270 Elevators 196 days  Fri3/27/20 Fri 1/8/21 I 1
275 Hoist Erection 5 days Mon 5/4/20 Fri 5/8/20 il
277 Hoist Dismantling 5days Mon 2/15/21  Fri2/19/21 n
279 Landscaping 55days Mon 2/22/21 Fri5/7/21 [
288 Interior Finishes 246 days Tue7/21/20 Tue 7/13/21 I 1
289 Corridors and Demising Walls 60days Mon 8/3/20  Fri10/23/20 —
332 Suites (Finishing including PDI's) 195 days Mon 9/21/20 Fri7/2/21 I 1
333 2nd Floor 170 days Mon 9/21/20  Fri5/28/21 I 1
358 3rd Floor 170 days Mon 9/28/20 Fri6/4/21 I 1
383 4th Floor 170 days Mon 10/5/20 Fri6/11/21 I |
408 5th Floor 170 days Mon 10/12/20 Fri6/18/21 I 1
433 6th Floor 170 days Mon 10/19/20 Fri 6/25/21 I 1
458 7th Floor 170 days Mon 10/26/20 Fri7/2/21 I {
483 Hoist Suites (218, 3010/311, 410/411,510/511,6 95days Mon 2/22/21 Fri7/2/21 I 1
676 Lobby and Amenities 114 days Tue 7/21/20 Fri1/8/21 I {
712 Corridor Finishes 75days Wed 3/31/21 Tue 7/13/21 I {
791 Occupancy Phase 80days Mon4/19/21 Fri 8/6/21 I
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